UL

GARA SOCIALE 2024

Piscina “D. Samuele” Milano, via Trani 1, 25 metri
26 Ottobre 2024

50SL ASSOLUTI
GUSEVA KSENIIA
CARPITELLA ALESSIA
GRASSI EMMA CORINNA
FAIRTLOUGH EMILY
INDELICATO ROSSELLA
CITRINI CHIARA
CAFFINI DUINI

FASANI CHIARA

GIANI GIORGIA NICOLE
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA

DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA
SIMONE ARIANNA
ACOSTA GINEVRA
CHIMISSO AGNESE
DULHERU ANASTASIA
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
DAL TOSO LETIZIA
CONDORELLI VICTORIA
BOLOGNESE GIADA
TREVISAN GIULIA
TABARRINI ANNA
CARBONI SARA
CAVARSASCHI MIRIAM
VIGANO RENATA
CHETTYKBAEVA VICTORIA
ERCOLI VANESSA
I0TCU LISA MARIA

DE FRANCESCO SARA
VERPILIO CAROLA
ANDREICA LORENA
FRANCHI GRETA
ZANELLATI CAMILLA
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00'26.7
0027.5
00'27.6
00'28.1
00'28.2
0028.2
0028.2
0028.2
00'28.5
00'28.6
00'28.7
0028.7
00'28.8
00'28.9
00'29.0
0029.2
0029.2
0029.2
0029.2
0029.3
0029.4
0029.5
0029.5
0029.5
00'29.6
00'29.6
00'29.7
0029.8
00'30.0
00'30.1
00'30.2
00'36.0
00'36.0

BELLASIO MARTINA
BENEDETTI FRANCESCA

MONTESANO NOEMI AMALIA

LAZZARINI GIORGIA
CORRADINI BEATRICE
PISONI CLARISSA
SEGHEZZI ALESSANDRA
SCALMANI SOFIA MARIA
BISO MARTINA

DE GRANDI GAIA
CALCINOTTO GIULIA
D'ONOFRIO CLARISSA
BERNUCCI AGNESE
LOSA GIULIA
MARZONI BEATRICE
M'BO LUCETTE
UCCELLA BEATRICE
BLASI AURORA
BOSSETTI CHIARA
FORNONI CAMILLA
XHORAJ LEONELA
SCOTTI LARA

LUALDI BEATRICE
PINTUS ASIA
TENAGLIA REBECCA
LOSA ALICE

DI DONATO GAIA
TONELLO SARA
SIGNORILE CAROLINA
PALUMBO ANNABEL
ACCOGLI CHIARA
BRIGNOLI FEDERICA
INCORVAIA EMMA
RIVA GIADA

00'30.3
00'30.5
00'30.6
00'30.6
00'30.6
00'30.9
00'30.9
00'31.0
00'31.0
00'31.0
00'31.1
00'31.2
00'31.2
00'31.2
00'31.2
00'31.5
00'31.5
00'31.5
00'31.6
00'31.7
00'31.8
00'31.8
00'31.8
00'31.9
00'31.9
00'32.0
00'32.1
00'32.1
00'32.2
00'32.2
00'32.3
00'32.4
00'32.4
00'32.4

CHIODA AURORA
PORTA GIULIA
PAVAN FRANCESCA
LACCHINI ALESSIA
LAZZARINI GIULIA
LUPICA GIOVANNA
DI CELLO BIANCA
CHIESA BEATRICE
NEYRA BRUNELLA
MARAN GRETA
FASANI REBECCA
BAZZAN CLARISSA
GALLI SOFIA
VERDINO VIVIANA
CUPELLARO ASIA
BRICCOLA RACHELE
CARLI ALESSIA
BOFFINO CAMILLA
GANIMEDE SOFIA
AOUN CATHERINE
ROLANDI BIANCA
BOLDRINI VITTORIA
GRAMEGNA GIORGIA
ANGIOLINI SILVIA
OLIVEIRA ISADORA
LA ROCCA AMANDA
MONCADA VIOLA
ROSCIGNO GINEVRA
COSCO NAUSICAA
ERCOLI NICOLE
MUGIONE REBECCA
OCCHIUTO ALESSIA
DI DONATO VIOLA
BALDASSARRI ALICE

nuotatori
milanesi

00'32.5
00'32.6
00'32.6
00'32.6
00'32.8
00'32.8
00'32.8
00'33.0
00'33.1
00'33.3
00'33.5
00'33.5
00'33.5
00'33.6
00'33.6
00'33.6
00'33.7
00'34.0
00'34.1
00'34.1
00'34.1
00'34.3
00'34.3
00'34.6
00'34.8
00'35.0
00'35.2
00'35.4
00'35.5
00'35.8
00'36.1
00'36.1
00'36.5
00'36.9



NM juctator

DE PAS DALIA 00'36.9 RE DIONIGI MATTIA 0027.9 FILIPPI FILIPPO 00'38.6
BRASCA ARIANNA 00'38.1 CASAGRANDE LUCA 0027.9
MONTI EMMA 00'38.5 NEGRI CESARE 00'28.1 50SL ESORDIENTI A
GIUFFRE ANNA 00'38.9 TETTAMANTI MATTIA 0028.1 BADINI REBECCA 00'32.1
DE PINTO 00'38.9 MEREGHETTI LORENZO 0028.3 CARUSO ERMIONE 00'33.2
ATLANTE GRETA 00'42.6 D'AGOSTINO THOMAS 0028.4 MARAZZINI AGNESE 00'33.6
BONDESAN MANUEL 0028.4 AMBROSIO MARTINA 00'33.7
TREVISAN ANDREA 00'23.7 MERCALLI MATTIA 0028.4 LODA VIOLA 00'33.7
GREGORI GIOVANNI 00'23.8 BARLOCCO THOMAS 00'28.6 TONETTI CAMILLA 00'33.8
GRANDINI TOMMASO 00'24.1 QUISPE FABRIZIO 00'28.6 DELLORCO GINEVRA 00'33.8
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO 0024.2 REMIGI GIOVANNI 00'28.6 BASSO LUDOVICA 00'34.0
OLDANI DANIELE 00'24.3 PROVERBIO CESARE 0028.7 DIANESE SOFIA 00'34.1
MATTINA PIETRO 0024.4 MARINO MATTEO 0028.7 LOSA EMMA 00'34.1
FALZONI ANDREA 0024.6 BORGONOVO ANDREA 00'28.8 DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA 00'34.2
BELLUSCI LORENZO 00'24.6 BARBESTA CHRISTIAN 00'28.9 FALOSSI ALICE 00'34.5
BASTIDA MATIAS 00'24.8 MORA ALESSANDRO 0029.1 CASTIGLIONI FEBE 00'34.9
CAMERA ROBERTO 00'24.9 SASSI FILIPPO 0029.3 SALVATI SVEVA 00'35.9
TITTA DANIELE 0025.4 MALANDRINO LEONARDO 0029.3 VAILATI MICAELA 00'35.9
NOLLI DAVIDE 00'25.7 MARINO LORENZO 00'29.5 SCHETTINO MARGHERITA 00'36.7
FERRARI NICCOLO' 00'25.7 LIOTTI ANDREA 0029.5 VITTIGLIO MARGHERITA 00'36.7
PUGLISI DIEGO 00'25.9 GRIMALDI ANDREA 0029.5 MORTARI EMMA 00'37.2
CATTONI JACOPO 0025.9 CALLEGARI FABIO 0029.7 PARMIGIANI ELISABETTA 00'37.2
DALLE CRODE NICOLO 00'26.3 BOVA CHRISTIAN 00'29.8 FRANCHI ADELE 00'37.4
OLDANI SIMONE 0026.4 COMERIO FILIPPO 0029.9 VECCHI SARA 00'37.7
BRANCALION PATRICK 0026.4 SANDRINI MIRKO 00'30.3 GALLI VIOLA 00'37.9
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO 00'26.5 CORBELLA EDOARDO 00'30.3 TORNIELLI SOFIA 00'38.0
IONICA ALESSANDRO 0026.5 GATTO MATTEO 00'30.3 NICOLOSO GIULIA 00'38.1
RECALCATI LORENZO 00'26.6 FARINELLI MATTEO 00'30.5 ZANELLATO AURORA 00'38.2
CASSIANI GIACOMO 00'26.7 ISGRO LORENZO 00'30.6 BRUNO VERONICA 00'38.3
SIVIERO GABRIELE 00'26.7 MIATELLO MATTIA 00'30.7 BORGHI NICOLE 00'38.5
IELASI MARCO 00'26.9 RICCA IVAN 00'31.0 COCQUIO CAMILLA 00'38.9
BARTOLOMEO STEFAN 00'27.1 CREMASCOLI MARCO 00'31.0 GIOIA SOFIA 00'39.3
RAZZINI ALESSANDRO 0027.1 INSOGNA ELIA 00'31.3 CAPPELLETTI LARA 00'39.8
SOMIGLIANA CLAUDIO 00'27.1 MARGHIERI MASSIMO 00'31.4 VARISE GARCIA SOFIA 00'42.1
MARELLI SAMUELE 00'27.1 ALBANESE LEONARDO 00'31.5 LA ROCCA AMBRA 00'43.1
FERRARI TOMMASO 0027.2 LAMBRUGHI PIERPAOLO 00'31.6 VENDITTI GIOIA 00'43.3
NEGRI ANDREA 0027.2 DI SALVIO FRANCESCO 00'31.7 FERRARI AURORA REGINA 00'44.1
REMIGI MARTINO 0027.3 MIATELLO MARCO 00'32.3 COLOMBO MELISSA 00'45.0
MORESCHI IVAN 00'27.6 FORCELLA MATTIA 00'32.5 GIBILINI ILARIA 00'46.6
MOLLA MARCO 00'27.7 DE FRANCESCO NICOLO 00'33.1 DONATO ELENA 00'46.7
MASCETTI NICHOLAS 00'27.7 FOGLIAMANZILLO MARCO 00'34.2 CARCANO GIORGIA 00'47.5
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DE CAROLIS SOFIA
LAVEZZINI SYDNEY
MARGHIERI ELEONORA

MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
MASCHERONI RICCARDO
BURTI GIOVANNI
AMMENDOLIA SAMUELE
SCHIAVO FERICO
GUERRINI MARCO
VATURI MASSIMO
LOSCO EDOARDO

ROTAR GABRIELE
SCHETTINO LORENZO
GORLA FERICO

RANDIS STEFAN TEODOR
BOTTACIN DIEGO
BARLOCCO PIETRO
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO
INFANTE ALESSANDRO
DRIOLI ALESSANDRO
PAROZZI ANDREA
DORDONI TOMMASO
LUNGHI ANDREA

VIANA SIMONE
MALTAGLIATI MATTEO
LAURENZ| TANCREDI
BANDIERA GABRIELE
PREISS BASTIAN
CARLUCCIO MATTEO
GAL TOMAS DANIEL
FUMAGALLI LUCA
SALAMINA LUCA

DI PIETRO FILIPPO
TEISANU DANIELE
RAMPAZZ0O FRANCESCO
VILLANI PAOLO

UGGERI FABRIZIO
CHIOVELLI ALESSANDRO
CECCHINI SAMUELE
VIMERCATI MATTEO
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00'51.3
01'01.0
01'03.9

00'30.1
00'30.4
00'31.5
00'31.7
00'31.7
00'31.7
00'31.9
00'32.6
00'33.3
00'33.4
00'33.4
00'33.5
00'33.6
00'33.6
00'34.0
00'34.1
00'34.3
00'34.6
00'34.7
00'35.9
00'36.1
00'36.2
00'36.3
00'36.8
00'37.0
00'37.7
00'37.9
00'38.0
00'38.0
00'38.2
00'38.4
00'38.7
00'38.9
00'38.9
00'39.5
00'39.6
00'39.6

BRIANTE GIOVANNI
PISANO RICCARDO
LANOTTE GABRIEL
QUARTIROLI RICCARDO
MENNI SAMUELE
SALIS RUBEN

NOTARIO VALERIO
TETTAMANTI NICOLO
VLACHOS ALEXIS

50SL ESORDIENTI B
CAVALERI ALICE
LATRONICO CHIARA
ROMA MARIKA
AMBROSIO FRANCESCA
QUAINI MAJA
ATTANASIO RAFFAELLA
GRASSI ADELAIDE
ANDREICA SARA BEATRICE
MALABARBA CECILIA
CREMONESI VITTORIA
ASTERITI FRANCESCA
FERRARO LISA

GRASSI MARIA ELENA
ANELLO GRETA

PENTA CECILIA

BADINI OLIVIA

ROMANI NICOLE
TIRELLI ANNA

STOMEO ARIANNA

PLEBANI JACOPO
NAGGI THOMAS

REMIGI GABRIELE
FASTUCA MICHELE
STRAMACCIONI ENRICO
GALLI GABRIEL
SPAZZINI FRANCESCO
ANDREOLI GIULIO
OLIVEIRA ARTHUR

DEL BIANCO FILIPPO

00'39.9
00'40.7
00'41.1
00'41.5
00'44.1
00'46.2
00'46.3
00'47.1
00'48.2

00'39.3
00'39.6
00'39.8
00'40.0
00'40.8
00'40.9
00'42.3
00'44.0
00'47.8
00'48.1
00'48.9
00'52.1
00'52.2
00'54.0
00'57.2
00'58.6
00'59.6
01'05.2
01'05.9

00'34.5
00'37.3
00'38.1
00'38.2
00'38.8
00'39.0
00'39.0
00'41.5
00'41.8
00'42.6

@

(1]

NM juctator

BOLLATI FRANCESCO
RUZZA GABRIELE
SCHIAVINI ALESSANDRO
FERRARIO RAMON
TREMI MATTEO
GABAGLIO MATTEO
MOLINARI VALENTINO
COLOMBO EMANUELE
FERRANTE MATTEO
BECCARIA FRANCESCO
GORLA ALESSANDRO
BORTONE ROBERTO
SPINNATO GABRIELE
DE RUGGIERI EDOARDO
VASQUEZ ANDRE

SAAD ADAM
BARONCHELLI LORENZO
MOKROUSOV DENIS
LAZZATI TOMMASO
MALTAGLIATI SIMONE
MARETT!I ALESSANDRO
BRIDIO ACHILLE
CREMASCOLI PAOLO

25SL

VERNAVA' ANNA
DEL BIANCO ADELE
ORIGGIO VALENTINA
PEDRONI CARLOTTA
MARVULLI VITTORIA
STRAMACCIONI ALICE
LIBONATI GIORGIA
BORTONE EGLE
LAZZARI VITTORIA
PATTANO BEATRICE
ISLAMI RAUNA

00'42.7
00'43.4
00'43.7
00'43.8
00'44.1
00'44.4
00'44.5
00'44.8
00'44.8
00'44.9
00'46.5
00'46.9
00'47.0
00'47.0
00'47.1
00'48.3
00'48.5
00'50.1
00'50.7
00'51.5
00'56.3
00'56.9
01'08.0

0022.5
0022.6
0023.7
0023.9
0024.7
0024.9
0026.4
00'27.4
0027.4
0027.9
0028.4

TASSAN-GAROFALO BEATRICE 00'30.8

VISENTIN GIORGIA
PILLONI GIORGIA
BAISOTTI ILARIA
REYNOSA FILIPPA

00'31.2
00'32.6
00'34.0
00'34.6



BERNARDI VALDES DOROTEA 00'35.7

CARRARO MARTINA

GRASSI STEFANO
RANDIS DAVID
PETRELLA TOMMASO
MORO FRANCESCO
VIMERCATI DAVIDE
MORAZZONI GIULIO
DE FLORIO MARCO
RANDETTI EDOARDO
PASTORI ALESSANDRO
FACCINI LUCA
FEROCI FILIPPO
CANAVESI ANTONIO
PORZIO CESARE
DUDA RICCARDO

AUSTRALIANA
ASS f

CHIMISSO AGNESE
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA
CAFFINI DUINI
GUSEVA KSENIIA
GRASSI EMMA
FASANI CHIARA
SIMONE ARIANNA
DAL TOSO LETIZIA

ASSm

FALZONI ANDREA
OLDANI DANIELE
GRANDINI TOMMASO
TREVISAN ANDREA
GREGORI GIOVANNI
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
MATTINA PIETRO
BELLUSCI LORENZO

00'37.7

0018.5
00'18.9
00'19.0
0019.6
00'20.7
00'21.6
00'22.3
0022.4
00'23.6
00'25.7
00'26.7
0027.5
00'31.3
00'37.1

DO
00'37.2
00'32.8
00'35.2
00'33.1
00'33
00'32.4
00'35.8
00'34.1

SL

00'24.3
0024.7
0024.5
00'23.9
0024.4
00'24.6
00'25.1
00'25.6

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A
CARUSO ERMIONE
BADINI REBECCA
MARAZZINI AGNESE
LODA VIOLA

AMBROSIO MARTINA
DELLORCO GINEVRA
TONETTI CAMILLA
BASSO LUDOVICA

MASCHERONI RICCARDO
GUERRINI MARCO
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
LOSCO EDOARDO

BURTI GIOVANNI

SCHIAVO FEDERICO
AMMENDOLIA SAMUELE
VATURI MASSIMO

RA FA
00'37.3

00'36.6 00'32.7
00'36.5 00'28.9
00'38.0

00'35.5 0029.4
00'36.9 00'30.5 ¥
RA FA
00'36.7

00'32.4 00'27.3
00'30.8 00'25.9 ¥
00'32.6 00'25.0
00'31.5 00'25.8
00'33.8

01'22.9
01'24.2
01'25.5
01'26.8
01'27.2
01'30.8
01'30.8
01'34.6

0117.4
01'18.1
01'18.6
01'21.3
01'23.7
01'23.8
01'25.8
01'27.3

SL

00'26.5 ¥

00'28.4 ¥

DO

00274 ¥
0028.0 ¥

o

@<

MM

nuotatori
milanesi
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JUN f

MOSCHETTI GIORGIA
ACOSTA GINEVRA
INDELICATO ROSSELLA
CARPITELLA ALESSIA
FAIRTLOUGH EMILY

DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA
DULHERU ANASTASIA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA

JUNm

MORESCHI IVAN
RAZZINI ALESSANDRO
IELASI MARCO
PUGLISI DIEGO
CASSIANI GIACOMO
BARTOLOMEO STEFAN
FERRARI TOMMASO
MOLLA MARCO

RAG f

BLASI AURORA

BISO MARTINA
PISONI CLARISSA
CITRINI CHIARA
CORRADINI BEATRICE
SCALMANI SOFIA
UCCELLA BEATRICE
LUALDI BEATRICE

RAGm

MARELLI SAMUELE
SIVIERO GABRIELE
OLDANI SIMONE
BASTIDA MATIAS
DALLE CRODE NICOLO'
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO
SOMIGLIANA CLAUDIO
NEGRI ANDREA

FA

00'33.1
00'30.7
00'30.8
00'29.9
00'31.7
00'31.4
00'32.5
00'32.6

RA

00'35.1
00'35.5
00'35.7
00'36.3
00'38.5
00'36.8
00'35.4
00'35.4

DO

00'35.9
00'35.1
00'38.2
00'35.0
00'40.2
00'36.5
00'37.9
00'36.2

SL

00'26.9
00'26.5
00'25.6
0025.2
00'26.5
00'26.7
00'26.7
00'27.5

RA

00'39.2
00'40.4
00'39.5
00'37.7
00'40.9
00'39.4

DO

00'31.9
00'31.2
00'33.0
00'32.0

00'31.9
00'35.6

RA
00'40.3
00'37.0

00'37.1

00'44.8
00'41.3
00'45.2

RA

00'35.5
00'33.8
00'34.4
00'37.3
00'36.6
00'39.9

DO

00'32.6

00'33.0
00'32.7

00'34.1

SL

00'28.0

00'26.8

00'26.9

00'26.7

FA
00'33.8
00'34.3

00'33.8

00'34.2

DO

00'33.5

00'31.7

00'31.1

00'34.2

(1

@

@

@

N M nuotatori
milanesi
SL

00'28.9 ¥

00'28.5 ¥

FA

00'30.1 ¥

0028.7 ¥

SL
00'31.1 ¥

0029.2 ¥

FA

0027.7 ¥
00'28.1 ¥

La Segreteria
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